
Güz/Fall Bahar/Spring Güz/Fall Bahar/Spring Güz/Fall Bahar/Spring

Faculty of Engineering/ 

Mühendislik Fakültesi
315,00 315,00 4750,00 4750,00 6750,00 6750,00

Faculty of Architecture/ 

Mimarlık Fakültesi
315,00 315,00 4750,00 4750,00 6750,00 6750,00

Faculty of Life and Natural 

Sciences/ Yaşam ve Doğa 

Bilimleri Fakültesi

315,00 315,00 4750,00 4750,00 6750,00 6750,00

Faculty of Management 

Sciences/ Yönetim Bilimleri 

Fakültesi

254,50 254,50 3850,00 3850,00 5100,00 5100,00

Faculty of Humanities and 

Social Sciences/ İnsan ve 

Toplum Bilimleri Fakültesi

231,50 231,50 3500,00 3500,00 4550,00 4550,00

Graduate School of Engineering 

and Science/ Fen Bilimleri 

Enstitüsü

209,50 209,50 3150,00 3150,00 3400,00 3400,00

Graduate School of Social 

Sciences/ Sosyal Bilimler 

Enstitüsü

209,50 209,50 3150,00 3150,00 3400,00 3400,00

2022-2023 Tuition Fee  Per Semester For 

Students Exceeding the Normal Education 

Period (TL) Presidential Decision / 2022-

2023  Yılı Normal Öğrenim Süresini Aşan 

Öğrenciler KATKI PAYI  (TL) 

Cumhurbaşkanlığı Kararı

FACULTIES/GRADUATE 

SCHOOLS-FAKÜLTE VE 

PROGRAMIN ADI

Tuition Fee Per Semester for 

International Students Registered in the 

2020-2021 Academic Year and Before 

(TL) /2020-2021 Eğitim-Öğretim Yılı ve 

Öncesi Kayıtlı Uluslararası Öğrenciler

Tuition Fee Per Semester for 

International Students Registered 

in the 2021-2022 and 2022-2023 

Academic Years (TL) /2021-2022 

ve 2022-2023 Eğitim-Öğretim Yılı 

Kayıtlı Uluslararası Öğrenciler

PREPARATORY STUDENTS PAY THE FEE OF THE FACULTY WHERE THEY ARE REGISTERED/                                                                                                                    

HAZIRLIK ÖĞRENCİLERİ KAYITLI OLDUKLARI FAKÜLTE ÜCRETİNİ ÖDERLER


